House

950 Sqft - 700 Front Neck Mine Rd, Central City,

Colorado 80427

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928301
$249,950
1

950 Sqft

1997

us

Cco

Gilpin
Central City

Pewabic Mountain
Estates Russell
Gulch Wellington

80427

Features

+

View:

Foothills View, Back
Range/snow Capped, 360
Degree




